BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 24.
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION
NOVEMBER- 2019 EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE FOR

M.B.A. SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
FN - FORE NOON [ 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM ] AN - AFTER NOON [ 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM ]

DATE DAY SESSION SEM SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT TITLE
18-12-2019 WEDNESDAY FN 3 P16MBSL13 SHIPPING MANAGEMENT

19-12-2019 THURSDAY FN 3 P16MBSL14 LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
20-12-2019 FRIDAY FN 3 P16MBSL15 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

21-12-2019 SATURDAY FN 3 P16MBSL16 PORT AND TERMINAL MANAGEMENT
23-12-2019 MONDAY FN 3 P16MBSL17 PORT AGENCY

24-12-2019 TUESDAY FN 3 P16MBSL18 DRY CARGO CHARTERING

08-01-2020 WEDNESDAY FN 3 P16MBSMS MANAGERIAL SKILLS

18-12-2019 WEDNESDAY AN 4 P16MBSL19 WAREHOUSING AND INVENTORY MANAGEMENT
19-12-2019 THURSDAY AN 4 P16MBSL20 LEGAL ASPECTS OF MARITIME BUSINESS
20-12-2019 FRIDAY AN 4 P16MBSL21 LOGISTICS AND MULTIMODAL TRANSPORT
21-12-2019 SATURDAY AN 4 P16MBSL22 EXPORT AND IMPORT PROCEDURES
23-12-2019 MONDAY AN 4 P16MBSL23 LINER SHIPPING BUSINESS

24-12-2019 TUESDAY AN 4 P16MBSL24 SHIPPING MANAGEMENT PRACTICE (T)



FN - FORE NOON[9.30 AM to 12.30 PM ]

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 24.
CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION
NOVEMBER - 2019 EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE FOR

M.B.A. SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

AN - AFTER NOON [ 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM ]

28-12-2019

30-12-2019

31-12-2019

02-01-2020

03-01-2020

04-01-2020

28-12-2019

30-12-2019

31-12-2019

02-01-2020

03-01-2020

04-01-2020

SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

P16MBSL1

P16MBSL2

P16MBSL3

P16MBSL4

P16MBSL5

P16MBSL6

P16MBSL7

P16MBSLS8

P16MBSL9

P16MBSL10

P16MBSL11

P16MBSL12

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
MARITIME ECONOMICS

ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE FOR MANAGERS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATIONS
RESEARCH METHODS FOR MANAGEMENT
CORPORATE COMMUNICATION
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS LAW

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Palkalaiperur.

Tiruchirappalli - 620 024.

Dr.K.Duraiarasan.M.A. M.Ed. , M.Phil. ,Ph.D.

Controller of Examinations



