

BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 24.

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION

NOVEMBER- 2019 EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE FOR

M.B.A. SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

FN - FORE NOON [9.30 AM to 12.30 PM]

AN - AFTER NOON [2.00 PM to 5.00 PM]

DATE	DAY	SESSION	SEM	SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT TITLE
18-12-2019	WEDNESDAY	FN	3	P16MBSL13	SHIPPING MANAGEMENT
19-12-2019	THURSDAY	FN	3	P16MBSL14	LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
20-12-2019	FRIDAY	FN	3	P16MBSL15	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
21-12-2019	SATURDAY	FN	3	P16MBSL16	PORT AND TERMINAL MANAGEMENT
23-12-2019	MONDAY	FN	3	` P16MBSL17	PORT AGENCY
24-12-2019	TUESDAY	FN	3	P16MBSL18	DRY CARGO CHARTERING
08-01-2020	WEDNESDAY	FN	3	P16MBSMS	MANAGERIAL SKILLS
18-12-2019	WEDNESDAY	AN	4	P16MBSL19	WAREHOUSING AND INVENTORY MANAGEMENT
19-12-2019	THURSDAY	AN	4	P16MBSL20	LEGAL ASPECTS OF MARITIME BUSINESS
20-12-2019	FRIDAY	AN	4	P16MBSL21	LOGISTICS AND MULTIMODAL TRANSPORT
21-12-2019	SATURDAY	AN	4	P16MBSL22	EXPORT AND IMPORT PROCEDURES
23-12-2019	MONDAY	AN	4	` P16MBSL23	LINER SHIPPING BUSINESS
24-12-2019	TUESDAY	AN	4	P16MBSL24	SHIPPING MANAGEMENT PRACTICE (T)



BHARATHIDASAN UNIVERSITY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 24.

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION

NOVEMBER - 2019 EXAMINATIONS TIME TABLE FOR

M.B.A. SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

FN - FORE NOON [9.30 AM to 12.30 PM]

AN - AFTER NOON [2.00 PM to 5.00 PM]

				SUBJECT CODE	SUBJECT TITLE
28-12-2019	SATURDAY	FN	1	P16MBSL1	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
30-12-2019	MONDAY	FN	1	P16MBSL2	MARITIME ECONOMICS
31-12-2019	TUESDAY	FN	1	P16MBSL3	ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE FOR MANAGERS
02-01-2020	THURSDAY	FN	1	P16MBSL4	MARKETING MANAGEMENT
03-01-2020	FRIDAY	FN	1	` P16MBSL5	QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES FOR MANAGEMENT
04-01-2020	SATURDAY	FN	1	P16MBSL6	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
28-12-2019	SATURDAY	AN	2	P16MBSL7	MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATIONS
30-12-2019	MONDAY	AN	2	P16MBSL8	RESEARCH METHODS FOR MANAGEMENT
31-12-2019	TUESDAY	AN	2	P16MBSL9	CORPORATE COMMUNICATION
02-01-2020	THURSDAY	AN	2	P16MBSL10	OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
03-01-2020	FRIDAY	AN	2	` P16MBSL11	BUSINESS LAW
04-01-2020	SATURDAY	AN	2	P16MBSL12	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

PAGE:2

Palkalaiperur. Tiruchirappalli - 620 024. Dr.K.Duraiarasan.M.A.,M.Ed.,M.Phil.,Ph.D.
Controller of Examinations